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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Bader Damian (2012) 20.00

+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 10.00
+ Zürcher Kilian (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Kupsch Justin (2011) 20.00

+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Florian (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Salzmann Manuel (2011) 20.00

+ Büchler David (2011) 10.00
+ Hadorn Marc (2012) 10.00

2 a Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 19.75
+ Stettler Sven (2012) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 10.00

2 b Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 19.75
+ Pörtig Alexis (2012) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 9.75

2 c Flükiger Jan (2012) 19.75
+ Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 9.75
+ Gerber David (2012) 10.00

2 d Suter Moritz (2011) 19.75
+ von Gunten Damiano (2011) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Steve (2011) 10.00

3 a Fluri Kenzo (2011) 19.50
+ Kurth Cyril (2012) 9.75
+ Lehmann Sandro (2012) 9.75

3 b Hiestand Yanis (2011) 19.50
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Zeller Loris (2011) 9.75

4 a Häusler Tobias (2012) 18.75
- Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.75
+ Liem Timo (2012) 10.00

4 b Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 18.75
- Kropf Simon (2011) 8.75
+ Büchler David (2011) 10.00

5 a Fluri Lieni (2012) 18.50
- Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.75
+ Zaugg Fabian (2012) 9.75

5 b Kropf Simon (2011) 18.50
- Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75
+ Kadel Matteo (2011) 9.75

5 c Seematter Jonas (2012) 18.50
- Lehmann Sandro (2012) 8.75
+ Bielmann Andi (2012) 9.75

5 d Spring Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75
- Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.75

5 e Burkhalter Steve (2011) 18.50
+ Schär Mika (2012) 10.00
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

5 f Fankhauser Florian (2012) 18.50
+ Meister Andrin (2012) 10.00
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50

5 g Gerber David (2012) 18.50
+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 10.00
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

5 h Meister Andrin (2012) 18.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00

5 i Pörtig Alexis (2012) 18.50
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Steffen Adrian (2012) 10.00

5 j Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 18.50
+ Marchon Fabian (2012) 10.00
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50

5 k von Gunten Damiano (2011) 18.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 10.00

5 l Zeller Loris (2011) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 10.00
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

5 m Zürcher Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 10.00
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

6 a Beer Aaron (2011) 18.25
o Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.50
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75

6 b Bielmann Andi (2012) 18.25
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 9.75
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

6 c Hadorn Marc (2012) 18.25
+ Steffen Adrian (2012) 9.75
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

6 d Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 18.25
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 9.75

6 e Kadel Matteo (2011) 18.25
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 9.75
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

6 f Schär Mika (2012) 18.25
o Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50
+ Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 9.75

6 g Stettler Sven (2012) 18.25
o Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 9.75

6 h Zaugg Fabian (2012) 18.25
+ Liem Timo (2012) 9.75
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50

7 Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 17.75
- Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 9.00
- Gerber Nik (2012) 8.75

8 a Brügger Matteo (2012) 17.50
- Gerber Nik (2012) 8.75
- Spring Florian (2011) 8.75

8 b Gerber Nik (2012) 17.50
- Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.75
- Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.75

8 c Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 17.50
- Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 9.00
o Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.50

9 a Binggeli Arthur (2012) 17.25
o Gerber David (2012) 8.50
- Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.75

9 b Fankhauser Nils (2012) 17.25
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50
- Binggeli Arthur (2012) 8.75

9 c Kurth Cyril (2012) 17.25
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50
- Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.75

9 d Lehmann Sandro (2012) 17.25
- Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.75
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50

9 e Marchon Fabian (2012) 17.25
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50
- Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.75

9 f Béguelin Michel (2011) 17.25
o Spring Florian (2011) 8.75
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50

10 a Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 17.00
o Bielmann Andi (2012) 8.50
o Meister Andrin (2012) 8.50

10 b Büchler David (2011) 17.00
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

10 c Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50

10 d Liem Timo (2012) 17.00
o Zaugg Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50

10 e Locher Kilian (2011) 17.00
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50
o Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.50

10 f Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 17.00
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50

10 g Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 17.00
o Zürcher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50

10 h Steffen Adrian (2012) 17.00
o Hadorn Marc (2012) 8.50
o Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Seematter Simon (2009) 20.00

+ Zaugg Reto (2009) 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Ruch Tim (2009) 19.75

+ Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75
+ Schenk Silas (2010) 10.00

 
2 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 19.75

+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.75

3 a Fankhauser Lars (2010) 19.00
+ Zbinden Leandro (2010) 10.00
- Stritt Beni (2009) 9.00

3 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 19.00
- Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.00
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00

3 c Hirschi Marco (2009) 19.00
- Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 9.00
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00

3 d Neukomm Nevio (2009) 19.00
- Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.00
+ Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00

4 a Gobeli Simon (2009) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 9.75
- Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.00

4 b Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 18.75
- Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.00
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75

4 c Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 18.75
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 9.75
- Gobeli Simon (2009) 9.00

5 a Häusler Janick (2010) 18.50
- Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.75
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 9.75

5 b Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.50
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 9.75
- Häusler Janick (2010) 8.75

5 c Zürcher Luca (2010) 18.50
- Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75
+ Zbinden Leandro (2010) 9.75

5 d Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00

5 e Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

5 f Dolder Simon (2010) 18.50
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Aegerter Peter (2010) 10.00

5 g Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 18.50
+ Aegerter Peter (2010) 10.00
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

5 h Lüscher Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 10.00
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

5 i Schürch Jonas (2009) 18.50
+ Dolder Simon (2010) 10.00
o Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.50

6 a Flükiger Sascha (2010) 18.25
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 9.75

6 b Gerber Ben (2010) 18.25
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75

6 c Messerli Robin (2009) 18.25
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50
+ Zaugg Reto (2009) 9.75

6 d Näf Adrian (2009) 18.25
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

6 e Schenk Silas (2010) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50

6 f Sommer Jan (2010) 18.25
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 9.75
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

7 Stritt Beni (2009) 18.00
- Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.00
- Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.00

8 a Kurth Gabriel (2010) 17.50
- Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.75
- Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.75

8 b Lötscher Andri (2010) 17.50
- Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.75
- Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.75

8 c Stucki Thomas (2010) 17.50
- Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.75
- Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75

8 d Zaugg Fabian (2010) 17.50
- Mader Nevio (2010) 8.75
- Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.75

8 e Fiechter Samuel (2009) 17.50
- Stritt Beni (2009) 9.00
o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50

9 a Mader Nevio (2010) 17.25
- Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.75
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50

9 b Zbinden Leandro (2010) 17.25
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.75

10 a Aegerter Peter (2010) 17.00
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

10 b Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50
o Näf Adrian (2009) 8.50

10 c Feuz Sämi (2010) 17.00
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50

10 d Piller Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

10 e Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 17.00
o Gobeli Simon (2009) 8.50
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50

10 f Zaugg Reto (2009) 17.00
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50


